
November Menu 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

    1 
Chicken 

Broccoli & Ziti 
Roll 

Dessert 
Beverage 

4 
Meatball Sub 

Peas & Carrots 
Dessert 

Beverage 

5 
NO SCHOOL 

6 
Chicken Corn 

Chowder 
Goldfish 
Dessert 

Beverage 

7 
Cheeseburger 

Fries 
Dessert 

Beverage 

8 
NOON 

DISMISSAL 

11 
NO SCHOOL 

12 
Pasta Bar 

Roll 
Dessert 

Beverage 

13 
Tater Tot 
Casserole 

Green Beans 
Dessert 

Beverage 

14 
Chick Fil A 

Day 

15 
NOON 

DISMISSAL 

18 
Chili Mac 
Brussels 
Sprouts 
Dessert 

Beverage 
 

19 
Sausage Egg 

& Cheese 
Biscuit 

Hash Browns 
Dessert 

Beverage 

20 
Tomato Soup 

Grilled Cheese 
Dessert 

Beverage 

21 
Chicken 

Parmesan 
Sandwich 
Broccoli 
Dessert 

Beverage 

22 
Hot Dog 

Corn 
Dessert 

Beverage 

Fri., Nov. 1  School Mass at 9am – All Saints Day 

Tues., Nov. 5  NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day – Election Day 

Thurs., Nov.7 Auction Gala Catalog Goes Home 

Fri., Nov. 8  Military Appreciation Breakfast/Noon Dismissal/No Afterschool/Veterans Day 

   Prayer Service 9:00am – 10:00am/Parents Night Out 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Mon., Nov. 11 NO SCHOOL – Veterans Day and Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Tues., Nov. 12 Auction Gala RSVP’s Due/School Mass at 9:00am 

Wed., Nov. 13 Picture Make Up Day – Students Need a Completed Permission Slip 

Thurs., Nov. 14 Chick-Fil-A Day – Order by Wednesday No Later Than 10:00am 

Fri., Nov. 15  NOON DISMISSAL – No Afterschool 

Sat., Nov. 16  Auction Gala 6:00pm 

Mon., Nov. 18 PTG Dress Down Booklets for Sale 

Tues., Nov. 19 School Mass at 9:00am 

Mon., Nov. 25- NO SCHOOL – HAPPY THANKSGIVING!          

Fri., Nov. 29  
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